Fast Ethernet 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX
Media Converter built-in IEEE802.3at PoE/PSE
Feature with Extended Operating Temperature
Features
▪IEEE 802.3at PoE/PSE
  Support IEEE 802.3at PoE feature to feed power to remote
device and facilitate the deployment in the power unreach-
able application.

Fiber
RJ-45
Order Information
Speed Fiber Type Connector Distance Ports Speed Ports
WPC-2012BTFC 100 MM SC 2KM 1 10/100 1 -
WPC-2012BTFT 100 MM ST 2KM 1 10/100 1 -
WPC-2012BTFC(SM-30/50/80/100) 100 SM SC 30/50/80/100KM 1 10/100 1 -
WPC-2012W2A(SM-20/40) 100 WDM SC 20/40KM 1 10/100 1 -
WPC-2012W2B(SM-20/40) 100 WDM SC 20/40KM 1 10/100 1 -
WPC-2012SFP 100 SFP - - 1 10/100 1                    -
Power Accessory TypeMODEL
FIBER PORT TP PORT
Metro E
       Fiber Ring
 Barcode Reader
FOS-3126-PLUS
FOS-3124 / FOS-3126-PLUS
WAC-2012/3012 PC or Server
Production Monitoring Center
FOS-2128G
FOS-2128G
PoE IPCAMWPC-2012/3012
WPC-2012/3012 PoE WiFi
WAP-PW-48J90 48V/90W AC to DC POWER ADAPTOR FOR WAC/WPC/WAS SERIES PRODUCTS
US/UK/AU/EU Standard
Working TEMP. range:0~50℃
WAP-PW-48D75 48V/75W DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLY FOR WAC/WPC/WAS SERIES PRODUCTS